





FY19/20 State Senate District 16 Grant Recipients

Program	Grant Recipient	City/Town
FY19 Arts Organization Support	All for One Productions, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	All for One Productions, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Project Support	Allen County-Fort Wayne Historical Society, History Center	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Project Support	Allen County-Fort Wayne Historical Society, History Center	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Artlink	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Artlink	Fort Wayne



In the last two years, demand for Indiana Arts Commission resources has increased by 20%.



\$10M awarded to arts, culture, and destination marketing nonprofits through Indiana's CARES Act allocation. The sector has reported the need of an additional \$94M dollars to sustain operations.



Indiana Cultural Districts reported over **\$783M of revitalization projects** in or nearby the district in 2019.



According to the Bureau of Economic Analysis, the arts annually contributes **\$8.4B to Indiana's economy.**

FY19 Arts Organization Support Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne Fy19 Regional Arts Partner Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne Fy20 Arts Organization Support Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne Fort Wayne

FY19/20 State Senate District 16 Grant Recipients continued

Program	Grant Recipient	City Town
FY20 Regional Arts Partner	Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Audiences Unlimited, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Audiences Unlimited, Inc.	Fort Wayne
CY19 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Catherine Mowry	Fort Wayne
CY20 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Catherine Mowry	Fort Wayne
CY19 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Dani Tippmann	Fort Wayne
CY20 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Dani Tippmann	Fort Wayne
CY19 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Debra Levy	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support III	Embassy Theatre Foundation, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Embassy Theatre Foundation, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Civic Theatre, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Civic Theatre, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Project Support	Fort Wayne Community Schools Foundation, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Dance Collective, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Dance Collective, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support III	Fort Wayne Museum of Art	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support III	Fort Wayne Museum of Art	Fort Wayne
CY19 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Fort Wayne Youtheatre	Fort Wayne
CY20 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Fort Wayne Youtheatre	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Youtheatre	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Youtheatre	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Foundation for Art and Music in Elementary Education	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Foundation for Art and Music in Elementary Education	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Project Support	Indiana Center for Middle East Peace	Fort Wayne
CY19 On-Ramp	Madison Miller	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Project Support	Science Central, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Project Support	Science Central, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Project Support	Easterseals Arc of NE IN	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Project Support	Easterseals Arc of NE IN	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Project Support	The Bach Collegium-Fort Wayne, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Project Support	The Bach Collegium-Fort Wayne, Inc.	Fort Wayne

FY19/20 State Senate District 16 Grant Recipients continued

Program	Grant Recipient	City Town
FY19 Arts Project Support	University of Saint Francis- School of Creative Arts	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Project Support	University of Saint Francis- School of Creative Arts	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Ballet	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Ballet	Fort Wayne
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Cinema Center, Inc.	Fort Wayne
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Fort Wayne Cinema Center, Inc.	Fort Wayne
CY20 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Jerrod Tobias	Yoder